Period: Aug 2018 through Aug 2018

County Court Month  Year

Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018
Law

Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018
Law

Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018
Law

Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018
Law

Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018
Law

Date / Time printed: 9/10/2018 1:40:10 PM

Report Report Activity

Type
Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

No
Activity

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Case
Number

CVv40035

CVv41675

CV43075

FM16421

TX03995

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

EX
PARTE/CASS
ADY,BENTLE
Y VS
DANIEL,SPEN
SER
STRATTON

EX
PARTE/LAWY
ER WRIGHT
VS
WRIGHT,SUM
MER

EX
PARTE/SAND
ERS,RYLEIGH
GRACE VS
SANDERS,JO
HN DAVID

EX
PARTE/BENN
ETT,JAYLEIG
H KAY VS
SWANN,SAVA
NNAH
NICOLE

SULPHUR
SPRINGS ISD
VS
YOUNG,WILLI
S AKA WILLIE
YOUNG

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

24078504

24027932

24078504

24081067

00793626

Appointee  Appointee
First Name Last Name
RACHEL  FLATT
C. DON CLAYTON
RACHEL  FLATT
JONATHA NEWSOM
N A
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
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Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Attorney

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee  Approval

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Date
08/10/2018

08/10/2018

08/10/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

Fee
Source

County

County

County

No
activity

County

1 9/10/2018 1:40:10 PM

Fee
Amount

250.00

500.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

Hrs
Billed

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Case
Number

Report Report Activity No
Month = Year Type Activity

Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018 Appoin False Smith, A TX03995 SULPHUR True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Law tment SPRINGS ISD ELAINE
VS
YOUNG,WILLI
S AKA WILLIE
YOUNG

Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018 Appoin False Smith, A TX03995 SULPHUR True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Law tment SPRINGS ISD ELAINE
VS
YOUNG,WILLI
S AKA WILLIE
YOUNG

Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018 Appoin False Smith, A TX03995 SULPHUR True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Law tment SPRINGS ISD ELAINE
VS
YOUNG,WILLI
S AKA WILLIE
YOUNG

Hopkins ~ County Court at 8 2018 Appoin False Smith, A TX03995 SULPHUR True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Law tment SPRINGS ISD ELAINE
VS
YOUNG,WILLI
S AKA WILLIE
YOUNG

Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018 Appoin False Smith, A TX03995 SULPHUR True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Law tment SPRINGS ISD ELAINE
VS
YOUNG,WILLI
S AKA WILLIE
YOUNG

Hopkins County Court at 8 2018 Appoin False Smith, A TX04183 HOPKINS True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Law tment COUNTY, ET ELAINE
AL VS
CROSBY,NEL
DAL, ETAL

Appointee Appointee Appointee

County Court Bar First Name Last Name

Judge Case Style Attorney
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Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee  Approval

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Date
08/03/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

08/03/2018

08/23/2018

Fee Fee
Source Amount
No 0.00
activity
No 0.00
activity
No 0.00
activity
No 0.00
activity
No 0.00
activity
No 0.00
activity

1 9/10/2018 1:40:10 PM

0

Billed Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Report Report Activit No Case Appointee Appointee Appointee
County Court Mcf)nth Ygar Typey Activity Judge Number Case Style Attorney ppBar FiFr)gt Name Lgs?t Name
Hopkins County Court at 8 2018 Appoin False Smith, A TX04183 HOPKINS True 24045461 JAKE L. BATTENFI
Law tment COUNTY, ET ELD
AL VS
CROSBY,NEL
DAL., ET AL
Hopkins  County Court at 8 2018 Appoin False Smith, A TX04183 HOPKINS True 00793626 SARAH DOKE
Law tment COUNTY, ET ELAINE
AL VS
CROSBY,NEL
DAL., ET AL
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Appointee Appointee Approval Fee Fee Hrs Billed

Position Type Date Source Amount Billed Expenses

Ad Litem Attorney 08/23/2018 No 0.00 0 0.00
activity

Ad Litem Attorney 08/23/2018 No 0.00 0 0.00
activity
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