Period: Aug 2018 through Aug 2018

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Fees	False	Smith , A	CV40035	EX PARTE/CASS ADY,BENTLE Y VS DANIEL,SPEN SER STRATTON	True	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Fees	False	Smith , A	CV41675	EX PARTE/LAWY ER WRIGHT VS WRIGHT,SUM MER	True	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Fees	False	Smith , A	CV43075	EX PARTE/SAND ERS,RYLEIGH GRACE VS SANDERS,JO HN DAVID	True	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	FM16421	EX PARTE/BENN ETT,JAYLEIG H KAY VS SWANN,SAVA NNAH NICOLE	True	24081067	JONATHA N A	NEWSOM
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX03995	SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD VS YOUNG,WILLI S AKA WILLIE YOUNG	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/10/2018	County	250.00	0	0.00
Attorney	Attorney	08/10/2018	County	500.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/10/2018	County	250.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/03/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/03/2018	County	0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 9/10/2018 1:40:10 PM Page: 3 of 9

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX03995	SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD VS YOUNG,WILLI S AKA WILLIE YOUNG	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX03995	SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD VS YOUNG,WILLI S AKA WILLIE YOUNG	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX03995	SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD VS YOUNG,WILLI S AKA WILLIE YOUNG	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX03995	SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD VS YOUNG,WILLI S AKA WILLIE YOUNG	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX03995	SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD VS YOUNG,WILLI S AKA WILLIE YOUNG	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX04183	HOPKINS COUNTY, ET AL VS CROSBY,NEL DA L., ET AL	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/03/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/03/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/03/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/03/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/03/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/23/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 9/10/2018 1:40:10 PM Page: 5 of 9

Date / Time printed: 9/10/2018 1:40:10 PM Page: 6 of 9

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX04183	HOPKINS COUNTY, ET AL VS CROSBY,NEL DA L., ET AL	True	24045461	JAKE L.	BATTENFI ELD
Hopkins	County Court at Law	8	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX04183	HOPKINS COUNTY, ET AL VS CROSBY,NEL DA L., ET AL	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE

Date / Time printed: 9/10/2018 1:40:10 PM Page: 7 of 9

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/23/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	08/23/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 9/10/2018 1:40:10 PM Page: 8 of 9

Date / Time printed: 9/10/2018 1:40:10 PM Page: 9 of 9